
 

NOIDA TOLL BRIDGE COMPANY LIMITED 

 

CORRIGENDUM  

Dated: 13 January 2026 

Name of Work: Consultancy Services for Independent Assessment of Operating and 

Maintenance requirements and major maintenance requirements for DND Flyway 

Subject: Subject: Extension of date for submission of Bids. 

 

In continuation to this office quotation/bid notice dated 8th January 2026, as some bidders 

raise queries and requested additional time, the following revised schedule is hereby 

notified: 

 

• Last Date for Submission of Bid Documents: Extended from 13th January 2026 

to 19th January 2026. 

• Date of Appointment of Consultant: Extended from 14th January 2026 to 21st 

January 2026 

• Time period of Assignment: Extended from 2 Weeks to 4 Weeks from the date 

of issue of Work Order. 

All other terms and conditions of the RFP remain unchanged. 

This corrigendum shall be treated as part of the RFP. 

 

By Order 

For Noida Toll Bridge Company Limited 

 


